Nome

Alexandre Wada de Carvalho
Ana Carolina de Souza Mendes
Andre Felipe da Silva Antunes
Andre Luis Franco de Araujo
Arnaldo Alves Ferreira Neto
Arthur Colucci

Aurelio Reis Candido Martins
Brunna Flavyelle da Silva Candido
Bruno Magnani Landell

Caio Hiroshi Fujiwara

Carlos Eduardo Ribeiro Alves
Caroline Flores Scaciotti

Daniel Arruda Pizzi

Daniel Pasquini Santos

Danilo de Camargos Retucci
Egidio Lorusso Bocca

Fabio Hideki Iwamoto

Felipe Caobianco da Silva Passos
Felipe Pereira Perozin
Francisco Pereira Netto

Frederico Bonfim Rodrigues de Oliveira

Gabriel Francisco dos Santos
Gian Vieira Pinto

Guilherme Antonio El Choueiri
Guilherme Ravazi Ruy
Gustavo Setti Ulson de Souza

Igor Prata Andrade Mosqueira Oliveira

Isabela Ito Grossi

Ivan Campos Damha Pedroso
Jodo Marcos Pellarin Alves
Jodo Pedro Oliveira Belluzzi
Jodo Pedro Sansdo Buzzatto
Julio Sousa Sender

Kelvin Ueno Amoroso de Lima

P1
7,3
7,5
8,3
6.3
7,5
7,0
4,3
7,8
6,5
8,0
6,5
6,3
8,3
8,8
8,8
6,8
6,8
9,5

10,0
9,5
4,5
4,8
3,5
6,8
7,3
5,0
5,0
6.3
6.0
6,8
9,3
6.3
9,0
6,8

P2
7,0
6,5
7,5
6,5
6,6
6,1
5,0
4,5
7,0
55
3,3
3,0
55
4,5
6,1
6.0
8,5
55
8,6
8,2
5,0
3,5
7,0
3,5
7,1
7,5
4,5
4,0
5,1
6,1
3,5
55
9,0
4,1

Média P1/P2
7,1
6.9
7,8
6,4
7,0
6,5
4,7
5,8
6,8
6,5
4,6
4,3
6,6
6,2
7,2
6.3
7,8
7,1
9,2
8,8
4,8
4,0
5,6
4,8
7,2
6,5
4,7
4,9
55
6,4
5,8
5,8
9,0
5,2

T1

9,7
9,0
8,2
8,8
8,4
4,1
9,5
9,4
4,1
9,4
3,3
9,4
0,0
8,4
8,8
9,0
8,6
9,2
7,8
9,8
6,6
6,8
6,6
8,1
9,3
9,3
3,3
9,3
9,1
8,4
7,8
9,9
9,1
6,8

Média T
9,7
9,0
8,2
8,8
8,4
41
9,5
9,4
41
9,4
3,4
9,4
0,0
8,4
8,9
9,0
8,6
9,2
7,8
9,8
6,6
6,8
6,6
8,1
9,3
9,3
3,4
9,3
9,1
8,4
7,8
9,9
9,1
6,8

Média
7,8
7,5
7,9
7,0
7.4
5,9
5,9
6,7
6,2
7,3
4,3
5,6
5,0
6,8
7,7
7,0
8,0
7,7
8,9
9,1
5,3
4,7
5,9
5,7
7,8
7,2
4,4
6,0
6,4
6,9
6,3
6,9
9,1
5,6

i Média Final
7.8
7,5
7.9
7,0
7,4
5,9
5,9
6,7
6,2
7,3
4,3
5,6
5,0
6,8
7,7
7,0
8,0
7,7
8,9
9,1
5,3
47
5,9
5,7
7.8
7,2
4.4
6,0
6,4
6,9
6,3
6,9
9,1
5,6

Freq. %
100,0
93,3
73,3
70,0
86,7
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
86,7
100,0
100,0
80,0
80,0
100,0
86,7
93,3
100,0
93,3
100,0
53,3
80,0
70,0
93,3
86,7
100,0
100,0
93,3
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
86,7

Resultado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

REC
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

Reprovado

REC
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

REC
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado



Leandro Ito Ramos

Leticia Keico Nomoto

Lucas Beordo

Lucas de Moraes Mosca

Lucas Ferrari Gerez

Luiz Eduardo Czelusniak

Luiz Henrique de Almeida Rochelle Filho
Marcela Maria Gayer Guimaraes
Marcus Vinicius Tachibana Bronhara
Mateus Banuth

Matheus Mussa de Medeiros Perez
Murilo Augusto Pinheiro

Murilo Nunes Fernandes

Natan Augusto Vieira Bulgarelli
Otavio Augusto Balduino Crosara
Paula Neme Siqueira

Pedro Gustavo Soléra Noveleto
Pedro Mantegazza

Pedro Rodrigues Figueiredo

Rafael Kawano Silva

Rhenan Gomes dos Santos Queiroz
Rodrigo Canali

Rodrigo Chaves de Nadai

Rodrigo Ferreira de Camargo
Rodrigo Uehara Guskuma

Stefano Beluci Holsbach

Thales Oselin de Lima Machado
Thiago Guidoni Mantovan

Thiago Lopes Staciarini

Thiago Pires Romanelli Vicente
Vagner Egidio Velho Junior

Victor Abrantes Pinheiro de Almeida Lima
Victor Coppede Ricciardi

Victor Galassi Bombo

Victor Rios Faria

Vinicius Galluccio Ferreira

Vinicius Paes

7,5
6,0
3,5
6,8
7,8
6,8
8,5
5,8
9,0
5,0
0,6
7,0
4,8
8,0
7,0
6,8
3,5
8,0
6,0
4,3
8,0
5,0
9,8
5,0
6.3
7,5
7,5
5,8
9,0
55
8,0
8,0
6.3
8,3
10,0
8,8
55

8,1
2,5
9,5
2,5
5,3
6,7
2,0
8,5
8,0
4,3
3,3
6,5
6,2
7,0
5,0
2,8
5,1
5,0
6.3
3,0
3,0
5,8
5,8
3,1
7,5
3,5
9,0
8,5
7,1
7,7
9,0
6,5
4,7
8,1
9,0
2,5
4,6

7.9
3,9
7.1
4,2
6.3
6.8
4,6
7.4
8,4
4,6
2,3
6.7
57
7.4
5.8
4,4
4,5
6,2
6,2
3,5
5,0
55
7.4
3,9
7.0
5,1
8,4
7.4
7.9
6.9
8,6
7.1
5,4
8,2
9,4
5,0
5,0

8,4
8,4
7,6
9,9
8,8
9,3
4,5
9,6
8,0
10,0
2,0
4,5
9,3
8,4
9,4
9,6
8,7
8,6
9,9
55
8,4
8,7
8,6
4,5
9,6
8,7
9,4
4,5
9,5
4,5
9,4
9,3
10,0
9,7
8,6
8,0
10,0

8,5
8,4
7,7
9,9
8,9
9,3
4,5
9,6
8,0
10,0
2,0
4,5
9,3
8,5
9,4
9,6
8,7
8,6
9,9
55
8,4
8,7
8,6
4,5
9,6
8,7
9,4
4,5
9,5
4,5
9,4
9,3
10,0
9,7
8,6
8,0
10,0

8,1
5,1
7,3
57
7,0
7,5
4,6
8,0
8,3
6,0
2,3
6,2
6,6
7,7
6,7
57
5,6
6,8
7,2
4,0
5,9
6.3
7,7
4,1
7,7
6.0
8,7
6,7
8,3
6.3
8,8
7,7
6,6
8,6
9,2
5,8
6.3

8,1
5,1
7,3
57
7,0
7,5
4,6
8,0
8,3
6.0
2,3
6,2
6,6
7,7
6,7
57
5,6
6,8
7,2
4,0
5,9
6.3
7,7
4,1
7,7
6.0
8,7
6,7
8,3
6.3
8,8
7,7
6,6
8,6
9,2
5,8
6.3

100,0
86,7
93,3
93,3

100,0
93,3
70,0
86,7

100,0

100,0
73,3
93,3
86,7

100,0

100,0
86,7

100,0
93,3

100,0
73,3

100,0

100,0

100,0
93,3
86,7
93,3

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0
80,0
86,7
93,3

100,0
93,3

100,0

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
REC
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
REC
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
REC
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado



Vinicius Pessoa Mapelli 7,8 8,0 7,9 8,7 8,7 8,1 8,1 100,0 Aprovado
Yuri Diehl 5,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 1,5 1,5 60,0 Reprovado
Yuri Onofre de Pinho Oliveira 7,3 2,5 4.4 8,4 8,4 5,4 5,4 86,7 Aprovado



